Seat Leon 2.0 TSI CUPRA R

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

N903PJ
Benzine
2018
84303 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€190 - 207 per
kwartaal

Wit

antraciet

5

5

4

1984cc

221kW / 301pk

Voorwielaandrijving

6.8l / 100km
1321kg
250km
380nm
5500

Especicl cars

Epecicl cars

Interesse? Bel met +31165700138

Selectie van opties en accessoires

ST Special Cars
Gewenten 43A
4704 RE Roosendaal



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

